
17

2019 Arkansas Resident Induced Abortions
by Arkansas Resident County

Resident County Frequency Cumulative 
Frequency

ARKANSAS 22 22
ASHLEY 13 35
BAXTER 15 50
BENTON 127 177
BOONE 11 188
BRADLEY 14 202
CALHOUN 7 209
CARROLL 19 228
CHICOT 6 234
CLARK 30 264
CLAY 1 265
CLEBURNE 9 274
CLEVELAND 2 276
COLUMBIA 29 305
CONWAY 13 318
CRAIGHEAD 43 361
CRAWFORD 24 385
CRITTENDEN 12 397
CROSS 2 399
DALLAS 3 402
DESHA 19 421
DREW 20 441
FAULKNER 165 606
FRANKLIN 3 609
FULTON 3 612
GARLAND 118 730
GRANT 6 736
GREENE 14 750
HEMPSTEAD 23 773
HOT SPRING 31 804
HOWARD 7 811
INDEPENDENCE 18 829
IZARD 4 833
JACKSON 5 838
JEFFERSON 135 973
JOHNSON 14 987
LAFAYETTE 5 992
LAWRENCE 5 997
LEE 5 1002
LINCOLN 6 1008
LITTLE RIVER 8 1016
LOGAN 11 1027
LONOKE 76 1103
MADISON 7 1110
MARION 3 1113
MILLER 55 1168
MISSISSIPPI 10 1178
MONROE 6 1184

Data is provisional
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2019 Arkansas Resident Induced Abortions
by Arkansas Resident County

Data is provisional

MADISON 7 1110
MARION 3 1113
MILLER 55 1168
MISSISSIPPI 10 1178
MONROE 6 1184
MONTGOMERY 1 1185
NEVADA 9 1194
NEWTON 4 1198
OUACHITA 27 1225
PERRY 4 1229
PHILLIPS 21 1250
PIKE 4 1254
POINSETT 7 1261
POLK 2 1263
POPE 29 1292
PRAIRIE 5 1297
PULASKI 979 2276
RANDOLPH 5 2281
ST FRANCIS 27 2308
SALINE 118 2426
SCOTT 1 2427
SEARCY 1 2428
SEBASTIAN 73 2501
SEVIER 7 2508
SHARP 4 2512
UNION 45 2557
VAN BUREN 6 2563
WASHINGTON 209 2772
WHITE 43 2815
WOODRUFF 1 2816
YELL 10 2826
UNKNOWN 3 2829

Data received from other states contains limited fields. This accounts for the 
unknowns/missings.


